North by: Adj. Plot No.87, On or towards the South by: Adj. 13.40m wide Road
RSC-20, On or towards the East by: Adj. Cluster Lot No.817, On or towards the
West by: Adj. 13.40m wide Road RSC-15.

Date of NPA:
02/07/2025 
Demand

Notice Date:
16/07/2025

Rs.1,23,87,838.70
(Rupees One Crore
Twenty Three Lakhs

Eighty Seven Thousand
Eight Hundred Thirty Eight
and Seventy Paise Only)

as of 13/07/2025

1

1) Mr. Imam Gulam
Husen Shaikh

(Borrower),
2) Mrs. Jarina Imam

Shaikh (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

31649440000032
Loan Amount: 
Rs.4,10,598/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All the piece and parcel of

[...]

abouts situated Under Kalyan Dombivali Municipal Corporation, District Thane and
Bounded on the: East by: House No.992/2, West by: House No.990/2, North by:
Internal Road, South by: House No.987/2.

Date of NPA:
02/07/2025
Demand

Notice Date:
16/07/2025

Rs.2,28,998.00 (Rupees
Two Lakhs Twenty Eight
Thousand Nine Hundred

Ninety Eight Only)
as of 13/07/2025

2

1) Malikarjun Gawali
(Borrower),

2) Narasamma Gawali
(Co-Borrower),

3) Anatamma Ramesh
Gawali (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

30989630000506
Loan Amount: 
Rs.5,00,000/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property:

[...]

Marwadi Galli New Bhendipada, Near Shree Balaji Auto Garage, Hanuman Galli
Road, Village Ambernath West-421501. At East: House of Mr. Tipaiya Gajalalppa,
At West: Road, At North: Galli and House of Mrs. Nanamma Rangappa, At South:
House of Mrs. Fakiramma's.

Date of NPA:
11/06/2025
Demand

Notice Date:
16/07/2025

Rs.4,22,350.00
(Rupees Four Lakhs

Twenty Two Thousand
Three Hundred and Fifty
Only) as of 13/07/2025

3

1) Mr. Mayuresh Vikas
Pradhan (Borrower),

2) Mrs. Swati
Mayuresh Pradhan

(Co-Borrower),
3) Mr. Vikas

Padharinath Pradhan

Loan Account
No. 

47618240000136
Loan Amount: 
Rs.2,06,059/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property:

[...]

1+1 Building, Municipal House No.132/4, Samata Society, A. No.33, Mauje
Chikhalebaug, Kalyan. At East: House of Mehadu, At West: Galli, At North: House
of Shinde, At South: Chawl of Chikhale.

Date of NPA:
02/07/2025
Demand

Notice Date:
16/07/2025

Rs.1,34,474.76 (Rupees
One Lakhs Thirty Four

Thousand Four Hundred
Seventy Four and

Seventy Six Paise Only)
as of 13/07/2025

4

1) Mr. Nilesh
Atmaram Patil

(Borrower),
2) Mrs. Suwarna

Nilesh Patil
(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

33409420000411
33409430000210
Loan Amount: 
Rs.14,25,000/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property:

[...]

known as "Jay Maa Residency" in the Complex known as "Pawan Vihar Complex",
which is Constructed on Gat No.19A, Lying being and situated at Village Nagzari,
within the Limits of Lalonde Grampanchayat Taluka Palghar, District Palghar.

Date of NPA:
02/07/2025
Demand

Notice Date:
16/07/2025

Rs.14,30,765.09 (Rupees
Fourteen Lakhs Thirty

Thousand Seven Hundred
Sixty Five and Nine Paise

Only) as of 13/07/2025

5

1) Mrs. Sangeeta
Hemchandra Malkar

(Borrower), 2) Mr.
Hemchandra

Bhagwani Malkar
(Co-Borrower),
3) Mrs. Suvrna

Hemchandra Malkar
(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

33408240000015
Loan  Amount: 
Rs.2,55,000/-